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BESEE
REMEE

e
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WA
7R
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The Cheung Family Trust

DRVAN
[

The Liv Family TrustA 32 A

Fc B #E 2

The Zhang Family Trust&
The Golden Nest Trust

PAVINSE PN
ErEX @ A (M 5E4)
ErEXm A (f5Ed)
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25,874
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25,874
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25.874%

?0.000%
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A F 7 iBiBWinsea Investments Limited#F B #915.874% °
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E5E e

(3) R 2+ R BE 545D R RThe Cheung Family Trust & The Liv Family TrustBIBXIZ A c SRE Z T R B B R LB - Bt - 5K
WL RAZPRETRIEES R EIEMEXVEF B IR R JEGBest ResultiF BB R (D #E 2 -

(4) 21 & %5 % 4 RKen Livsk & 9 5l BThe Cheung Family Trust, The Liu Family Trust&The Golden Nest TrustE M EX 25 A © B It - 1R
BEFREEGROIEXVED - 18 S H R 2% B Best ResultiF B R IR #E 4 o

(5) E M5 55 & R The Zhang Family Trust &2The Golden Nest TrustZ & %5 A

(6) BNP Paribas Jersey Trust Corporation Limited ® —ZF — Z4F 7, A —+ B ¥ % & Zedra Jersey Trust Corporation limited ©
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ErEzERM ACHEARARBRN 2 ESRAR

$% HBest Result

ERTEER
BeiHA BB #MaoBsRrRaESH
Best Result (B3 7¥1) FE EnEBA 2,992,120,000 63.77%
YC 2013 Company e PEHE B 8 R 2,992,120,000 63.77%
Limited
Goldnew Limited FE =) A B A R 2,992,120,000 63.77%
Zedra Jersey Trust e The Cheung Family Trustkz  2,992,120,000 63.77%
Corporation Limited The Liu Family Trust

(Kt &£2) EFEA
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B EFAERBEEMTAMNK (1,013,424) (896,824)
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(o) RZZEZ=ZFXA=1TH FAEAXHNEEEERBRRFTREEEEARK10,315559,0007T (=
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- —&#XXA=+H
AR #& =PI BT B BRARSTH WA
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HSZE%-F‘WT%’AET - 9,840
ME 5 Z R 1,835 (4,046)
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3,277,468

6,370,854

9,648,322

359,459
52,015
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ENEENBEEARMNEEREERHENEERAERZBS0%MNEN

ZHEE 5%

FPAHERA HERMSHEREXAMITRAEXORA AT :

BEAAZ=tTHLEE

—BC-=f§
ARETRT

B RH RS

MGE

18 B 78 FI B9 32 (Ff 522)

7 % (M 56)

BERRERY

B %

7 5 HOR (AT 1)

H BB

{5 PR O 24 (P 37

RERDE BERRBEACZEE

B EE#H (HRES)
% 2R EN B <
Hit

45,959,412
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3,652,758
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